
INEET HEMCHANDRA KHATRI 
ratap Nagar 
|Dist. Wardha 
-mail - vineetkhatri l310@gmail.com 

Mob: 992196531 l 

PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Name 

Father's Name 

Date of Birth 

Caste 

Gender 

Nationality 
Martial status 

Languages Known 

Education 
SSC 
HSC 
B.Sc 

M.Sc 
B.Ed 

Other Experiences -

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION : 

- Vineet Hemchandra Khatri 

Place :- Wardha 

:- Hemchandra Babulal Khatri 

;-

Date :] 103 22b 

:-

11/03/1982 

OBC 

I) MS-CIT Passed 

:- Male 

Indian 

;- Married 

Uni/Board 

:- Marathi, Hindi, English 

Nagpur 
Nagpur 
Nagpur 

University 
Amravati 

RESUME 

Nagpur 

2) Junior college Teacher Since 2005 

year of passing 
1998 
2000 
2003 

2005 
2007 

Percentage % 
60.66% 
57.33% 
57.77% 

58.09% 

Declaration : 1, hereby declared that all the statements gives above are the true to the best of 
my knowledge and belief 

63.00% 

Yours Faithfully 

Vineet H. Khatri 
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