RESUME



INEET HEMCHANDRA KHATRI

'ratap Nagar Dist. Wardha

E-mail:- vineetkhatri1310@gmail.com

Mob: 9921965311

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name :- Vineet Hemchandra Khatri

Father's Name :- Hemchandra Babulal Khatri

Date of Birth :- 11/03/1982

Caste :- OBC

Gender :- Male

Nationality :- Indian

Martial status :- Married

Languages Known :- Marathi, Hindi, English

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:

Education	Uni/Board	year of passing	Percentage %
SSC	Nagpur	1998	60.66%
HSC	Nagpur	2000	57.33%
B.Sc	Nagpur University	2003	57.77%
M.Sc	Amravati	2005	58.09 %
B.Ed	Nagpur	2007	63.00%

Other Experiences :-

- 1) MS-CIT Passed
- 2) Junior college Teacher Since 2005

Declaration: I, hereby declared that all the statements gives above are the true to the best of my knowledge and belief

Place :- Wardha

Date : 2 108/2020

Yours Faithfully

Vincet H. Khatri